Apr 30 2024 (17:14) India Rail Info 1

Guntur - Narasapur Express/17281 - Exp - SCR
GNT/Guntur Junction to GDV/Gudivada Junction
2h 18m - 75 km - 10 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 GNT |Guntur Junction 17:45 3 |1 0 55 |32 |[SCR
2 MAG |Mangalagiri 18:07 18:08 m 1 20 |19 [33 |SCR
3 KCC [Krishna Canal Junction |18:29 18:30 m 1 27 |20 |21 |SCR
4 BZA  |Vijayawada Junction 18:45 18:50 5m |5 |1 32 |30 [19 |SCR
5 MDUN |Madhura Nagar 18:59 19:00 Tm (1 |1 36 |52 SCR
6 |RMV |Ramavarappadu 19:04 19:05 m |1,2 |1 40 |72 |20 |SCR
7 NDM |Nidamanuru 19:10 19:11 Tm |1 1 46 68 |15 |SCR
8 UPL |Uppaluru 19:16 19:17 m (2 |1 51 51 |16 |[SCR
9 TGU |Tarigoppula 19:24 19:25 Tm |1 |1 57 |67 |15 |SCR
10 |(IDP Indupalli 19:29 19:30 m (2 |1 62 |45 |9 SCR
11 |DPD |Dosapadu 19:39 19:40 Tm (1 |1 69 |18 [10 |SCR
12 |GDV |Gudivada Junction 20:03 20:05 2m (1,2 |1 75 55 SCR
13 |PCU |Putlacheruvu 20:22 20:23 Tm [0 |1 91 65 SCR
14 |MDVL |Mandavalli 20:29 20:30 m (2 |1 97 |48 SCR
15 |KKLR |Kaikaluru 20:39 20:40 Tm |1 [1 105 |72 SCR
16 |AKVD |Akividu 20:54 20:55 m (2 |1 121 |71 |6 SCR
17 |UNDI |Undi 21:04 21:05 Tm (1 |1 132 |32 SCR
18 |BVRT |Bhimavaram Town 21:18 21:20 2m (2 |1 139 |9 SCR
19 |BVRM |Bhimavaram junction 21:33 21:35 2m |1 1 141 |48 SCR
20 |SGKM |Srungavruksham 21:44 21:45 m |2 |1 148 |51 |13 |[SCR
21 |WM |Viravasaram 21:49 21:50 Tm |2 |1 152 |43 SCR
22 |PKO |Palakollu 22:04 22:05 m (1 |1 162 |18 SCR
23 |NS Narasapur 22:35 3 1 171 |- 2 SCR

Apr 30 2024 (17:14) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



